N. H T. I ONAL H SSESSITE	it Cultile Selvices, but	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	000,2
Duta In: 25 (10/2021	12, ps / lob desorbition	לם מווצאי שומם יי	mplaced Dono by
11c/ No: 1/37/1059211	0/0897// 5/18 cilling		
Veli 140. SUA 802)	T-mall(bjale init,	Λ(σ tlui)	18.3
0.01. 27 [0]	I-Motor Claim V	The same is a second se	
()1) (TP) Reporting Only	1-M0104 W/Q (V	(Illes OD Shrig TP (VII)	the last loss
CAN THE DISPOSITION OF THE	1. Plioto Uploado	d ' *	1
(10) 1	Yn ri i wan i i ya i ka i ka i ka i ka i ka i ka i	y Report .	1 1111111111111111111111111111111111111
(1,1) INVILLA	. Asil Riport by E	ox/finalle Ovner/Yllan	and the second contract of the second contrac
Protorrod Wkep 1180 Apply 11 Wich		7011	FWI
15 4 martin mart	11 HOI SOM'73/3M.	Ma(,)/Mon-MO	
Olymor/ Driven (The state of the Association of the State of	- Landerson - Land
Polley Hot () Perlodi () Cover Typo! (phone has administration of more and
ColVinia by 1	1	Daloi, This	
· Instited Dyear Modellitys (१५) राजवार उध्यान्य (४९) NI 0-20%; PI 21-79%	et tt soatoan
Year of Registrations () Momonial Aug (25HO()	A com down man man had been as we
13)(00301 (\$,)]	000,52\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
The many of the particular and t	以次正式绘制目前,从沿台沿山在设地域的影响	MANIN'S BIHON A HOLD TO	of tobolion
() Wallerin Chreomer 1 Or	natazuata Iuloswanou arkita dou	10011001 00 001000	19
The state of the s	e-mail Ynsurer UTGENTLY,	O() Towday Col(1 7
Dirivorin()/"ovod-111 (> Involoci Vra(.) N	YTT VILTER TO THE TOTAL TO THE CONTRACTOR OF THE	TO THE TOTAL THE
		NOUS WHAT IN INTO A STATIST	THE THE PARTY OF T
1) While to Liberthy 4110 Mg	nnoa () / Contrad on (,)	*****	War and the same of the same o
21 00 Chook/Post Roginir Ins	nection	The state of the s	111
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Re	spuir Cost> \$3000] (h-Um-limenting	Carpeter Committee Committ
har bed of the			THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
111/11/1			RRAW BANKS WOUTH
33-11/2001/18/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00	EVITATION STATES OF STATES AND STATES AND STATES OF STATES AND STA	OHI MERCENIA CIPCIA	Name of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, wh
	- L		
			Andrew American property from the property of

The state of the s	Company of the second	TEST THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
1)	1)	2000年120日 2000日 1000日 1	6)1
		1 Style Committee of 181	TO KNO KOO
STREET, STATE OF THE STATE OF T	138 WED BY CONTRACTOR WAS WALKERED TO THE TOP	1) PY I FOW IN THE UNITY OF JUNY 17	[110]
1711/01/0/1011CI	1	Novelabilitation Hard Bills	CATCLOTIATED !!!
Common No.	- pro	- 1 / L W) / D 1 . (D 1 B 1 B 2	
Durnkijod Pordoni	The state of the s	1) HI I I III O D Y & EN LET BULLA I A	
M/ 4 MM SAMESTON 1 M SAMESTON S MAN 4 AND 4 PROPERTY AND 10 MILES		THE COULD OF LOT VIOLATION	
UC Checkey ph (Bush-In-C	ווסטידעווו ויייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	THOI ENDIN CONTROLLED	101
The state of the s	WANTE STATE OF THE	18 THO DY COLLUIT RIM OLD N	रायक्ष का का
公司以(())公司即任何代表	WASSIMSTAN SAFAKASA SAMBANDA	Monday Colling	- 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
7.1.1.L.	The state of the s	Myolor dolld	אויסבוות אוויסבווק .
WILL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	, '1	luvolos doted	The Francisco

:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 9. International product in the product in the product is a second product of the product in the part of the insurance companies.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

25/10/2021 12:05 (SGT) 22/10/2021 17:50 (SGT) Queensway, Singapore SLIP ROAD TOWARDS COMMONWEALTH AVENUE Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA8022L

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address

KUO LI LIAN ELAINE(GUO LILIAN ELAINE) SXXXX874H hancarrepairs@gmail.com (Phone) +65-90304175 +65-90304175

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No.

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Toyota Corolla ALTIS

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1598

INSURANCE COMPANY

Cover Note Number

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

A 300274378 QMY

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

KUO SIEW YEE @ KEH CHEW GEE SXXXX606J

Date Of Birth	27/01/1938
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	25/07/1968
Driving experience	53 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-90304175
Alt. Phone Number	(Filolic) 100-30004170
Email Address	- hancarrepairs@gmail.com
	21 WEST COAST WAY
Address Complement	ZI WEST COAST WAT
Postcode	127000
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Parent
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
modration company of cate values contains	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	WIFE
Gender	Female
Gorido	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
If yes, against whom?	
, 700, 100	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SDH7373M
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car

Name of Driver	
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in against	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
The off doscriger (including Driver)	15

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes") (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

musua

escribe Circumstances of the Accident
I was travelling glong Queensway (Slip Road) towards Commonne
Are.
I sloved down and some some to a complete step to give
way to oncoming relicles.
However, vehicle (B) came from behind and hit my car (4).
I took photos of the accident and I have video trotage.
= 100K propries or per received and 2 propries ready.
₹=%
Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

PERSONAL PARTICULARS
te of Accident: $\frac{22}{10/2021}$ Time of Accident: $\frac{5}{500}$ (24Hrs)
hicle No: SLA 8022L Vehicle Make/Model Toyota Atto 1.6A
act Location of Accident: Vehicle Make/Model Joyota Mis 1.01 Slip Road of Queensway Towards Commonweal
uner's Name/NRIC: Kuo Li Lian Elaine 1575 388744
iver's Name/NRIC: Kuo Siew Lee 1811576067
iver's Contact: 90304175 Insurance Co & Policy No:
iver's Email Address: han carrepairs Og mail. am
elationship between Owner & Driver: Spouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Others specify:
nat do you wish to claim (Please circle one only) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
eact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident? (Please circle one only) ivate Use / Work Purpose
eather Condition & Road Conditions? ear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet
door / Outdoor
ny Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is required)
es / No If Yes, which police station?
river's Name/IC: Vehicle No: Vehicle No:
surance Company: Driver's Contact:
more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other party vehicle numbers below)
ther Vehicle (Vehicle C) :
dependent Witness (If Any): Contact:
referred Workshop (If Any): Contact: If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the report.

* Information will be discarded after one week.



ASSG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shevion Way, 821-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore October Tel +65 6827 7885, 43x +65 6827 7850 GST Reg. No. 20-04122120 A Member of MS&AD NELSON E GOOD

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TEANSPORT ACT 1967 (MALAYDIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMERICANDRE), ACT STORT SHIP, APTURE THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD HARTY RIGHES, 1965) (MALAYDIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY BISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACTICAR USE OF THE ROUSE'S IGNITIONS (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPTINGATION) FLASS, 1996 FOR THE RECEIVE OF SHIPLING WEST

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THE WICE

MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300274378 QMY

Excess : 5G0500

Windscreen Excess: 5GO100

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle 1. SLA8022L
- 2. Name of Policyholder Kup U Lian Elaine
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 17/03/2021
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 4. 16/03/2022
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Kuo Li Lian Elaine

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any tradeor business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Unitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP. REFER TO MISIG COMISE FOR LIST OF AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

This Canadesia is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be of the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be The State of the State of the State of the State of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

OWE HEREAY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor vendes (Third Party Roks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.